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Our team at your service

travel swifizerland



Fausto Zaina
Head of Marketing Management

fausto.zaina®@travelswitzerland.com

Swiss Travel System AG

Lagerstrasse 33
CH-8004 Zlrich
travelswitzerland.com

travel swi*zerland



Estelle Grassler

Market Manager Germany, France & Austria

estelle.grassler@travelswitzerland.com
+41 (0)79 29163 37

Swiss Travel System AG
Lagerstrasse 33

CH-8004 Ziurich
travelswitzerland.com

travel swi*zerland



Nabil Bahous

Manager Incoming Switzerland & Global Accounts

nabil.bahous@travelswitzerland.com
+41 (0)79 516 83 68

Swiss Travel System AG
Lagerstrasse 33

CH-8004 Ziurich
travelswitzerland.com

travel swi*zerland



Danielle Hug

Coordination Manager Overseas Markets

danielle.hug@travelswitzerland.com
+41 (0)79 593 95 50

Swiss Travel System AG
Lagerstrasse 33

CH-8004 Ziurich
travelswitzerland.com

travel swi*zerland



Jennyfer Cirignotta
Market Manager Europe Central & North

jennyfer.cirignotta@travelswitzerland.com
+41 (0) 78 858 8110

Swiss Travel System AG
Lagerstrasse 33

CH-8004 Ziurich
travelswitzerland.com

travel swi*zerland



Andreas Nef

Market Manager UK, South Korea, Australia, Japan & UAE

andreas.nef@travelswitzerland.com
+41 (0)79 750 88 89

Swiss Travel System AG
Lagerstrasse 33
CH-8004 Zirich

travelswitzerland.com

travel swi*zerland



Christelle Deillon
Sales & Marketing Manager North America

christelle.deillon®@travelswitzerland.com
+1 0646 342 0073

Swiss Travel System AG
Lagerstrasse 33
CH-8004 Zirich

travelswitzerland.com
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Una Jing Sun

Sales & Marketing Manager Greater China

una.sun@travelswitzerland.com
Direct +86 10 8587 5085

Swiss Travel System AG
c/o Switzerland Tourism
Office 609

Guanghua Road 5
Beijing 100020, China
travelswitzerland.com

travel swi*zerland
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Lyandra D’souza
Sales & Marketing Manager India

lyandra.dsouza@travelswitzerland.com
+91 99 6128 2500

Swiss Travel System Ltd.
Switzerland Tourism
c/o Consulate Gereral of
Switzerland

1092 Maker Chanbers |V,
10th Floor, Nariman Point
travelswitzerland.com

travel swi*zerland
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Rudy Wiratno

Sales & Marketing Manager South East Asia

rudy. wiratno@travelswitzerland.com
+65 9880 0038

Swiss Travel System AG
Switzerland Tourisnr
c/o Embassy of Switzerland
1 Swiss Club Link

Singapore 288162
travelswitzerland.com

travel swi*zerland
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Karun Wararatchai
Sales & Marketing Manager Thailand & Philippines

karun.wararatchai@travelswitzerland.com
+66 81 9920 9557

Swiss Travel System AG
Switzerland Tourisnr
c/o Embassy of Switzerland
35 North Wireless Road

Bangkok 10330
travelswitzerland.com

travel swi*zerland
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